MERSIN, 22. - 24.3.2019

Event 33 Boys, 200m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
24.03.2019 - 16:14 Startlist
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 1:56.28 Batuhan FiLiz TUR ISTANBUL 1.12.2018
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 1:57.32 Bora GULSEN TUR NIGDE 3.06.2017

13 YAS 13:2:23.43 /| 14 YAS 14: 2:16.74

YB
Heat 1 of 14
3 Ahmet Efe INCEOGLU 06 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Derneg NT
4 Doruk Enes DEMIRCI 06 Firtina Slam Spor Kuluebue NT
5 Hasan Cinar ER 06 Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Sp NT
Heat 2 of 14
1 Arda YANIKAN 06 Pamukkale Ueniversitesi Mensupl NT
2 Vahdet Efe UYAR 06 Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spo NT
3 Eren YARAR 06 Guendogdu Red Dolphins NT
4 Demir GUECLUE 06 Kayseri Genclik Hizmetleri Ve 2:23.93
5 Nartcan SARI 06 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue NT
6 Emre OFLI 06 Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Sp NT
7 Onur BOZKURT 06 Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Sp NT
8 Arda Jiyan AKYUEZ 06  Anatolya Anadolu 21 Yuezme Spor NT
Heat 3 of 14
1 Goerkem CEK 06 Goelcuek Akademi Yuezme Spor Kulue 2:23.40
2 Mehmet Efe BITIRAK 06 Bahcesehir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:23.25
3 Oguz ODABASOGLU 06 Bahcesehir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:23.10
4 Yusuf UCAR 06 Kobas Yuezme Kuluebue 2:22.98
5 Batuhan SUERMELI 06 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 2:23.05
6 Oemer Yusuf AKCURA 06  Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuluebue 2:23.17
7 Emirhan DIKACI 06 Adana Oezguer Kulaclar Spor Kulue 2:23.37
8 Serhat Riza SARIASLAN 06 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuezme Kuluebue 2:23.43
Heat 4 of 14
1 Demir CAKIROGLU 06 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuezme Kuluebue 2:22.65
2 Oemer Faruk OEZENC 06  Altinkulac Yuezme Spor Kuluebue 2:22.63
3 William ROBINSON 06 Ferdi 2:22.29
4 Berk BODUR 06 Enka Spor Kuluebue 2:21.85
5 Mert CINAR 06 Ankara lhitsas Genclik Ve Spor 2:21.88
6 Mehmet Efe YAVUZ 06 Bahcesehir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:22.34
7 Siyabend Aryen TURAN 06 Bahcesehir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2:22.65
8 Alp Eren BAKKURT 06 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuluebue 2:22.81
Heat 5 of 14
1 Demir ilgin KAYA 06  Yesilyurt Spor Kuluebue 2:21.47
2 Emre OEZYAGCILAR 06 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 2:21.15
3 Seymen OEGE 06 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuluebue 2:20.66
4 Yavuz EREL . 06 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuezme Kuluebue 2:19.99
5 Kaan Berke TOKATLI 06 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuluebue 2:20.42
6 Basar ERDAL 06 Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue 2:20.70
7 Mert Doruk EKEN 06  Aykon Spor Kuluebue 2:21.25
8 Egemen Atug AVCI 06 Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor 2:21.60
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MERSIN, 22. - 24.3.2019

Event 33, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 14

1 Arda Efe AYDIN

2 Tuerker Kemal KiYAK

3 Baran ERDOGAN

4 Mahmut Ogeday URGAN
5 Tan Eren KiRKYILDIiZ

6 Bora Galip TEKIN

7 Ali Emre KOEKCUE

8 Berke TUEFEKCI

Heat 7 of 14

1 Gueclue Tuna TUZCU

2 Ahmet Burak iSiK

3 Muhammed Yusuf OEZDEN
4 Cankatan KiR

5 Sedat Alperen ANGIN

6 Berkalp POLAT

7 Kerem Baris UMUR

8 Kuzeyhan SEZEK

Heat 8 of 14

1 Akant DURUR

2 Ahmet Kagan UESTUENAY
3 Emre Kaya SUNGUR

4 Aykut Mert iIRAVUL

5 Alper KESIM

6 Egemert OEZTUERK

7 Arkadas ilgaz KAYGUSUZ
8 Kayra Yagiz CETINKAYA

Heat 9 of 14

3 Efecan KADEMLI
4 Kueltigin Kaan ARICI
5 Deniz BALTACI

Heat 10 of 14

2 Yigit OENAL

3 Berkay OEZER

4 Cenk CENKCILER
5 Emir KARABACAK
6 Kaan TOK

7 Arda SARITAS

Heat 11 of 14

1 Yusuf DEDE

2 Arda AKOVA

3 Seyit Erdal MAVIS

4 Hueseyin Taha SUCUOGLU
5 Sarp TIRYAKI

6 Kerim Burak AKTAS

7 Poyraz Kenan TURNALI

8 Goektug MOLLA
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Istanbul Bbsk

Celpa Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuezme Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Zirve Opal Gsk

Ferdi

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Kayseri Genclik Hizmetleri Ve

Zirve Opal Gsk

Ordu Yuezme lhtisas Spor Kuluebue

Trabzonspor Yuezme Kuluebue Derne

Enka Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Ted Corum Koleji Spor Kulubue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul
Sakarya Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Antalyaspor

Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuezme Kuluebue

Eskisehir Bueyueksehir Genclik V
Eskisehir Bueyueksehir Genclik V
Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Derneg

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Firtina Slam Spor Kuluebue

Kulac Yuezme lhtisas Spor Kulueb
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Kayseri Bogazici Genclik Ve Sp
Samsun Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Samsun Dsi Spor lhtisas Kuluebue
Zirve Opal Gsk

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Kecioeren Belediyesi Baglum Spo
Niluefer Belediyespor

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor

2:19.69
2:19.24
2:19.13
2:18.44
2:19.03
2:19.20
2:19.41
2:19.73

2:18.19
2:17.16
2:15.80
2:14.51
2:14.75
2:16.60
2:17.41
2:18.37

2:13.80
2:12.01
2:11.39
2:03.00
2:07.95
2:11.56
2:13.75
2:14.16

555

2:16.

555855

2:16.42
2:16.00
2:15.74
2:15.48
2:15.60
2:15.74
2:16.33
2:16.46
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Event 33, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Heat 12 of 14

ONO U WNPE

Hasan Can KORKMAZ

Arda Semi BARUH

Batuhan SAHIN

Sina Bayezit Gueltekin ERDEN
Semih DEMIRBAS

Emir NEPHAN

Emirhan CELIK

Ozan SAHIN

Heat 13 of 14

O~NO OIS WN -

Ruezgar YESILTEPE
Demir Serdar TARIM
Sercan Semih KARAKUS
Alihan UYSAL

Bora TOKCAN

Tugrul Basar UYSAL
Oender AYDIN

Burak CALISKAN

Heat 14 of 14

O~NO O WN B

Deniz BAGIS
Sarikaya ARDA
Mustafa Kaan KiYKiIM
Atakan MALGIL

Bora UZUNKAYA
Demir OEZCELIK
Kaan AKDAG

Mustafa OKUDAN

05 Canakkale Belediyespor Kuluebue
05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

05 Mersin Dalis Merkezi Spor Kulue
05 Kayseri Olimpik Genclik Spor V
05 Mersin Doruk Ihtisas

05 Trabzon Yesilova Spor

05 Firtina Slam Spor Kuluebue

05 Trabzonspor Yuezme Kuluebue Derne
05 Bursa Kolejliler

05 Kocaeli Yuezme Kuluebue

05 Anadolu Ueniversitesi Genclik V

05 TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue

05 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuluebue

05 Niluefer Belediyespor

05 Bursa Kolejliler

05 Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor

05 Yenimahalle Belediyesi Spor Ku
05 TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue
05 TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue
05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

05 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul

05 Kulac Yuezme lhtisas Spor Kulueb

2:15.33
2:14.86
2:14.52
2:13.64
2:13.88
2:14.56
2:15.16
2:15.38

2:13.09
2:12.28
2:11.03
2:10.59
2:10.92
2:12.01
2:13.00
2:13.40

2:09.65
2:06.52
2:05.87
2:02.22
2:02.35
2:06.40
2:07.66
2:10.48
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